Perrot

A Siegle

Gummi O-Ring, Typ C 4

Werkstoff Dichtung

Farbe Dichtung

SBR

Schwarz

Art. Nr.

5722050000
5722063000
5722089000
5722108000
5722133000
5722159000

NenngroBe
50
70
89
108
133
159

@ Innen (mm)
64,0
87,0
112,0
124,0
146,0
180,0

@ Aussen (mm)
86,0
110,0
140,0
160,0
190,0
220,0

Gewicht (kg/St.)
0,030
0,037
0,068
0,134
0,233
0,277
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